
 

HIGHLIGHTS OF  
TELEMEDICINE PILOT EXPERIENCE  
EMPLOYEES OF EXCELLUS BLUECROSS BLUESHIELD 

February – October 2016

68%
of eligible employees  

registered for the company’s  
telemedicine platform service.

8%
of registered employees  

used the service during the  
pilot time period. 

Overall experience ratings:

61%
Excellent

16%
Very good

16%
Good

4%
Fair

4%
Poor

If telemedicine was not an option:

50%
would have used 

Urgent Care. 

2%
would have  
used the ER. 

SINUSITIS - ACUTE 
FEVER 

PHARYNGITIS 

BRONCHITIS – ACUTE 
UPPER RESPIRATORY 

INFECTION 

Top diagnoses for telemedicine visits:



Common types of medicines prescribed 
during telemedicine visits:

• Cough suppressants
• Bronchodilators 
• Antifungals
• Corticosteroids
• Antibiotics 
 
 

19.5%
had telemedicine  

visits by video  
 

Average wait-time until  
a telemedicine visit:

5 minutes  
11 seconds

 

80.5%
had telemedicine  

visits by telephone  

When telemedicine visits take place 

80%  
Weekday 

20%
Weekend

Age of patients using telemedicine: Patient gender using telemedicine: 

25% 

75% 

25%
25-34

22%
45-54

15%
55+

12%
0-17

4%
18-24

21%
35-44

Source: MDLIVE reports to Excellus BlueCross BlueShield
B-5760 / 10956-16CC

1% 
12AM-6AM

74%  
6AM-6PM 25%  

6PM-12AM

Time of day Weekday/weekend


